   LBCME-  8  SPM   8 TK   8 KS  8 0670-008-00
   LBCME-  8-S  SPM   8 WW TK   8UU KS  8-PP 0670-086-40
   LBCME-10  SPM 10 TK 10 KS10 0670-010-00
   LBCME-10-S  SPM 10 WW TK 10UU KS10-PP 0670-210-40
   LBCME-12  SPM 12 TK 12 KS12 0670-012-00
   LBCME-12-S  SPM 12 WW TK 12UU KS12-PP 0670-212-40
   LBCME-16  SPM 16 TK 16 KS16 0670-016-00
   LBCME-16-S  SPM 16 WW TK 16UU KS16-PP 0670-216-40
   LBCME-20  SPM 20 TK 20 KS-20 0670-020-00
   LBCME-20-S  SPM 20 WW TK 20UU KS20-PP 0670-220-40
   LBCME-25  SPM 25 TK 25 KS25 0670-025-00
   LBCME-25-S  SPM 25 WW TK 25UU KS25-PP 0670-225-40
   LBCME-30  SPM 30 TK 30 KS30 0670-030-00
   LBCME-30-S  SPM 30 WW TK 30UU KS30-PP 0670-230-40
   LBCME-40  SPM 40 TK 40 KS40 0670-040-00
   LBCME-40-S  SPM 40 WW TK 40UU KS40-PP 0670-240-40
   LBCME-50  SPM 50 TK 50 KS50 0670-050-00
   LBCME-50-S  SPM 50 WW TK 50UU KS50-PP 0670-250-40
Use Lintech as a Drop In Replacement ForNominal Diameter  Lintech Part Number
40 mm
12 mm
10 mm
8 mm
Drop In Replacement LBCME  series
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
50 mm